			
FORM PTO-1594 (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	06-19-2	or crans (415) (12) (22)	SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings □ □ □ ▼			.Ү
To the Honorable Commissioner of	1021271	191	attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):			
Mundet Industries, Inc. 5.20.02		Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Mundet-Hermetite Inc.	
		Internal Address: P.O. Box 949	
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State		Street Address: 21st Street	
Other		City: Buena Vista State: VA ZIP: 24416 Individual(s) citizenship	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No			
Nature of conveyance:		☐ Association ☐ ☐ General Partnership ☐	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger		☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State <u>Delaware</u> ☐ Other	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Change of Name			
Other		If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: — Yes — No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? — Yes — No	
Execution Date:			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s	s):	*	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark Registration No.(s)	
		- ()	
			373,195
		HERMETITE	
	Additional numbers atta	ached? 🔾 Yes 🐔 N	0
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
Name: Paul M. Denk			
Internal Address: 763 S. New Ballas Road		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 25.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
St. Louis, Missouri 63141			
gt. Eddis, Hissouri 65141			
		Autnon:	zed to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 763 S. New Ballsa Road			
		8. Deposit acc	count number:
Ch Louis	710		
City: St. Louis State: MO ZIP: 63114		(Attach duplic	ate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
/2002 JJALLAN2 0000006 040731 373195	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
15.00 CH 25.00 DP	 		
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, to the original document. 	e foregoing informa	ation is true and o	correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
Paul. M. Denk			51/402
Name of Person Signing Signature Date			
Total nun	nber of pages including o		
	e to be recorded with t	and made over sheet	et information to:

OF:

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

OCT 31 1997.

MUNDET INDUSTRIES INC

Pursuant to Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware

Mundet Industrie: Inc., a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware, DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

FIRST: The Board of Directors and Shareholders of said Corporation, jointly, by the unanimous written consent filed with the minutes of the Corporation on __October 30, 1986 in lieu of a Special Joint Meeting of Directors and Stockholders, duly adopted resolutions authorizing the following amendment of the Certificate of Incorporation of this Corporation:

"FIRST: The name of the Corporation is Mundet-Hermetite Inc."

SECOND: The said amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the provisi is of sections 211-222 and 242 of the General Corporation Laws of the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto signed our names and affirm that the statements made herein are true under penalties of perjury this 30th day of October

TRADEMARK REEL: 002527 FRAME: 0648

RECORDED: 05/20/2002